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Nashville Sounds 2024 Giveaway and Theme Night Schedule 
 
All giveaways are for the first 1,000 fans unless otherwise noted. 
 
Tuesday & Wednesday, April 2 & 3 – 2024 Schedule Cling Giveaway presented by FOX 17 News 
Saturday, April 6 – Pat Summit UT Basketball Jersey Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Wednesday, April 17 – Booster Squishmallow Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Saturday, April 20 – Brewskis Football Jersey Giveaway 
Wednesday, May 1 – Sounds 40oz Tumbler Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Saturday, May 4 – Johnny/George ’24 T-Shirt Giveaway 
Sunday, May 5 – Mini Safe Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Wednesday, May 22 – Nashville Sounds Puzzle Giveaway 
Saturday, May 25 – Hit City Hat Giveaway presented by Advance Financial 
Wednesday, June 5 – Pit Viper Sunglasses Giveaway 
Saturday, June 8 – Reba/Dolly ’24 T-Shirt Giveaway 
Wednesday, June 19 – Henry Kimbro Bobblehead Giveaway presented by Farm Bureau Health Plans 
Saturday, June 22 – Booster Squishmallow Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Friday, July 5 – Reba/Dolly ’24 T-Shirt Giveaway 
Saturday, July 6 – Throwback Decades Shirt Giveaway 
Wednesday, July 10 – Pat Summit UT Basketball Jersey Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Saturday, July 13 – Margaritaville Sun Hat Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Wednesday, July 24 – Las Vihuelas Reversible Jersey Giveaway presented by Vanderbilt Health 
Saturday, July 27 – Nashville Sounds Puzzle Giveaway 
Wednesday, August 7 – Throwback Decades Shirt Giveaway 
Saturday, August 10 – Henry Kimbro Bobblehead Giveaway presented by Farm Bureau Health Plans 
Wednesday, August 21 – Mini Safe Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Friday, August 23 – Star Wars Light Saber Giveaway (first 2,000 fans) 
Saturday, August 24 – Las Vihuelas Reversible Jersey Giveaway presented by Vanderbilt Health 
Tuesday, September 3 – Brewskis Football Jersey Giveaway 
Wednesday, September 4 – Hit City Hat Giveaway presented by Advance Financial 
Saturday, September 7 – Sounds 40oz Tumbler Giveaway presented by First Horizon 
Wednesday, September 11 – Johnny/George ’24 T-Shirt Giveaway 
Saturday & Sunday, September 14 & 15 – 2025 Schedule Cling Giveaway presented by FOX 17 News 
 
Theme nights for 2024 at First Horizon Park include the following: 
 
Tuesday, April 2 – Opening Night Premiere 
Saturday, April 6 – Peaked in College Night 
Tuesday, April 16 – Silver Sounds Night 
Wednesday, April 17 – Dancing with the Sounds 
Thursday, April 18 – Emo Night 
Saturday, April 20 – Combine/Draft Night 
Tuesday, April 30 – Peanut Free Night 
Wednesday, May 1 – Halfway to Halloween 
Friday, May 3 – API Heritage Night 
Saturday, May 4 – Derby Day 
Sunday, May 5 – Booster’s Birthday and Early Mother’s Day Celebration 
Wednesday, May 22 – People’s Choice Night 
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Thursday, May 23 – Teacher Appreciation Night 
Friday, May 24 – Mental Health Awareness Night 
Saturday, May 25 – Gender Reveal Party 
Sunday, May 26 – Copa de la Diversión Day 
Thursday, June 6 – Military Appreciation Night 
Saturday, June 8 – Pride Night 
Sunday, June 9 – Early Father’s Day Celebration 
Tuesday, June 18 – Dodgeball Night 
Wednesday, June 19 – Juneteenth Celebration 
Saturday & Sunday, June 22-23 – Hot Chicken Weekend 
Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day Celebration 
Friday, July 5 – Red, White and Blue Night 
Saturday, July 6 – Decades Night 1.0: A Tribute to the 1980s 
Wednesday, July 10 – Women in Sports Night 
Saturday, July 13 – Margaritaville Night 
Sunday, July 14 – Faith and Family Day 
Tuesday, July 23 – Italian Heritage Night 
Wednesday, July 24 – Copa de la Diversión Night 
Saturday, July 27 – All Holidays Night 
Sunday, July 28 – Carnival on the Concourse 
Tuesday, August 6 – Cheerio’s Third Birthday Celebration 
Wednesday, August 7 – Decades Night 2.0: A Tribute to the 2000s 
Thursday, August 8 – Nashville Stampede Night 
Friday & Saturday, August 9-10 – The Nine Weekend 
Sunday, August 11 – Closing Ceremonies Night 
Thursday, August 22 – AUG-Tober Fest 
Friday, August 23 – Star Wars Night 
Saturday, August 24 – Copa de la Diversión Night 
Sunday, August 25 – Pirates and Princesses Night 
Tuesday, September 3 – Fantasy Football Night 
Thursday, September 5 – Healthcare Heroes Night 
Saturday, September 7 – Harry Potter Night 
Sunday, September 8 – Stand Up To Cancer Night 
Wednesday, September 11 – First Responder Night 
Friday, September 13 – Copa de la Diversión Night – Dia de los Muertos 
Saturday & Sunday, September 14-15 – Fan Appreciation Weekend 
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